
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Beth Thomas - (960018) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.36 498 F 17/12/17 1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet Biggleswade C Beds SS 3

1:03.50 495 F 10/03/18 Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018 Biggleswade C Beds SS 2

1:03.50 495 H 15/10/22 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2022 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:03.78 489 F 16/12/18 2nd Christmas Cracker Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:03.82 488 H 16/10/21 Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:03.95 485 F 09/03/19 Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019 Biggleswade Biggleswade 2

1:04.20 479 H 17/12/16 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Basildon C Beds SS 3

1:04.27 477 F 19/12/21 Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker Biggleswade  3

1:04.32 476 F 18/09/21 Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships Biggleswade  4

1:04.38 475 F 17/09/22 Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships Saxon Pool  4

1:04.39 475 F 13/11/21 City of Cambridge SC National Arena League East Cambridge  3

1:04.78 466 H 21/10/17 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:04.96 462 F 19/11/22 Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships - Round 4 Saxon Pool  4

1:04.99 462 F 29/02/20 CBSS Level2 Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 2

1:05.15 458 F 11/03/17 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade C Beds SS 2

1:05.15 458 H 20/10/18 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2018 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:05.81 445 F 24/06/17 Biggleswade 18th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:05.96 442 H 29/10/16 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:06.16 438 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe C Beds SS 2

1:06.40 433 F 19/06/16 Biggleswade 17th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:06.59 429 F 14/05/21 Central Bedfordshire Tiddenfoot  0

1:06.70 427 F 23/04/16 COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier Peterborough Biggleswade 3

1:07.20 418 H 19/10/19 Flitwick Open 2019 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:07.74 408 F 23/11/19 Linslade Crusaders Almost Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Biggleswade 3

1:07.77 407 F 16/06/19 CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3 Bletchley Biggleswade 3

1:08.85 388 F 09/05/15 Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet Biggleswade C Beds SS 3

1:09.25 382 H 25/10/14 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3
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1:09.25 382 H 25/10/14 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:09.27 381 H 29/09/18 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley C Beds SS 2

1:09.54 377 H 06/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead  3

1:10.29 365 F 16/11/19 Biggleswade 2019 Club Championships Saxon Pool Biggleswade 4

1:11.26 350 F 20/12/14 City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet Peterborough C Beds SS 3

1:11.64 345 F 25/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:12.16 337 F 03/10/15 Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

1:13.53 319 H 08/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 2

1:13.94 313 F 10/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade C Beds SS 2

1:14.58 305 H 26/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Biggleswade 3

1:14.71 304 F 20/09/14 Biggleswade SC Club Championships 2014 Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

1:14.93 301 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:15.83 290 F 01/12/13 Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet Newmarket Biggleswade 3

1:16.27 285 H 26/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:16.61 282 H 02/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Biggleswade 2

1:17.93 268 H 11/05/13 Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 2

1:18.27 264 F 20/04/13 Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet Newmarket Biggleswade 3

1:20.78 240 H 27/10/12 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Biggleswade 3

1:21.86 231 F 19/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:24.03 213 F 21/09/13 Biggleswade Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

1:30.39 171 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge Biggleswade 3

1:30.89 168 F 15/09/12 Biggleswade Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.96 462 F 19/11/22 Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships - Round 4 Saxon Pool  4

1:03.50 495 H 15/10/22 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2022 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:04.38 475 F 17/09/22 Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships Saxon Pool  4

1:04.27 477 F 19/12/21 Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker Biggleswade  3

1:04.39 475 F 13/11/21 City of Cambridge SC National Arena League East Cambridge  3

1:03.82 488 H 16/10/21 Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:04.32 476 F 18/09/21 Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships Biggleswade  4

1:06.59 429 F 14/05/21 Central Bedfordshire Tiddenfoot  0

1:04.99 462 F 29/02/20 CBSS Level2 Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 2

1:07.74 408 F 23/11/19 Linslade Crusaders Almost Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Biggleswade 3

1:10.29 365 F 16/11/19 Biggleswade 2019 Club Championships Saxon Pool Biggleswade 4

1:07.20 418 H 19/10/19 Flitwick Open 2019 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:07.77 407 F 16/06/19 CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3 Bletchley Biggleswade 3

1:03.95 485 F 09/03/19 Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019 Biggleswade Biggleswade 2

1:03.78 489 F 16/12/18 2nd Christmas Cracker Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:05.15 458 H 20/10/18 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2018 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:09.27 381 H 29/09/18 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley C Beds SS 2

1:03.50 495 F 10/03/18 Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018 Biggleswade C Beds SS 2

1:03.36 498 F 17/12/17 1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet Biggleswade C Beds SS 3

1:04.78 466 H 21/10/17 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:05.81 445 F 24/06/17 Biggleswade 18th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:05.15 458 F 11/03/17 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade C Beds SS 2

1:04.20 479 H 17/12/16 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Basildon C Beds SS 3

1:05.96 442 H 29/10/16 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:06.16 438 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe C Beds SS 2

1:06.40 433 F 19/06/16 Biggleswade 17th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:06.70 427 F 23/04/16 COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier Peterborough Biggleswade 3

1:09.54 377 H 06/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead  3

1:12.16 337 F 03/10/15 Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4
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1:12.16 337 F 03/10/15 Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

1:08.85 388 F 09/05/15 Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet Biggleswade C Beds SS 3

1:11.64 345 F 25/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:11.26 350 F 20/12/14 City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet Peterborough C Beds SS 3

1:09.25 382 H 25/10/14 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:14.71 304 F 20/09/14 Biggleswade SC Club Championships 2014 Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

1:13.94 313 F 10/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade C Beds SS 2

1:14.58 305 H 26/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Biggleswade 3

1:13.53 319 H 08/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Biggleswade 2

1:14.93 301 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:15.83 290 F 01/12/13 Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet Newmarket Biggleswade 3

1:16.27 285 H 26/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:24.03 213 F 21/09/13 Biggleswade Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

1:17.93 268 H 11/05/13 Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 2

1:18.27 264 F 20/04/13 Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet Newmarket Biggleswade 3

1:16.61 282 H 02/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Biggleswade 2

1:21.86 231 F 19/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

1:20.78 240 H 27/10/12 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Biggleswade 3

1:30.89 168 F 15/09/12 Biggleswade Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

1:30.39 171 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge Biggleswade 3
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